Submission Date

14/07/2017 00:00

18/07/2017 06:51

27-02-2017 21:40:10

06/11/2016 11:30
14/09/2017 09:03
06/01/2017 15:34
23/02/2017 10:21
10/04/2017 09:36
09/10/2017 17:15
06/01/2017 22:04

19-05-2017 18:06:18
08-10-2017 18:06:12

06-04-2017 21:49:31

31/05/2017 16:26
09/10/2017 13:39
03/05/2017 13:36
21/09/2017 17:50
12/03/2017 15:22
05/05/2017 09:35
25/05/2017 08:21
05/09/2017 07:27
12/04/2017 10:13
21/05/2017 11:37

31/05/2017 16:31
05/09/2017 07:36
24/05/2017 13:51
13/04/2017 14:36
10/05/2017 10:09
05/04/2017 15:06
04/09/2017 00:00

25/08/2017 09:34

02/06/2017 15:44

04-04-2017 00:00:00

24-06-2017 18:01:29

24/04/2017 22:16
12/05/2017 07:30

13/07/2016
02/06/2017 16:28

09/08/2017 18:38

First Name

Rikard

Youcef
Eric
Boris
Alex
Laurent
Jonas
Aymeric
Salvador
Stratos
Helmut
Eduardo
Tal
Stane
Helmut
Igor
Neverenka
Christian
Andreas
Irek
Florent
John

Matic

Uros
Peter
Matej
Jonas
Janko
Matjaz
Juris

Thanos
Uros
Miro
George
Christos
Jurij
Dimitris
Julian

Peter

Last Name

Almqvist
Birrou
Bouillet
Brovinsky
Buchau
Chapalain
Davidson Vitell
de Parseval
Duran
Efthyvoulidis
Fischer
Gallego
Golan
Hafner
Honsberg
Horvat
Jerant
Karcher
Kotsis
Kutyla
Lambert
Langvall

Meza

Meza
Murray
Pegan
Petrelius
Pristusek
Rojc
Rozkains

Sakkas
Sever
Skorjanc
Spondylidis
Valavanis
Versec
Vlasidis
Waldburger

Zizmond

Sailing/Yacht Club

Nykodping Surf Klubb

Anap Alger plage

Club de Surf Formentera
CV Blanes

KSSS

Real Club de Regatas de Cartagena
NCTH Nautical Club of Thessaloniki
HYC Hamburg Yacht Club

Real Club de Regatas de Cartagena
Nyack Boat Club

Zoo Station Velenje

SCOR Segelclub Oberhausen-Rheinhausen
Ulica bratov Komel 41

Zoo Station Velenje

CNSC

NOATH (Thermaikos Bay Nautical Club)
Baza Mragowo

Alton Waters

Varbergs Segelsallskap

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje
UKWA

JK Pirat Portoroz
Halmstads Segelsallskap
Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje
Zoo Station Velenje
Noth

NAOKTH

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje

Zoo Station Velenje

Sail Number Gender

SWE-118

ALG-16
CAN 10
SLO 41
ESP-36
ESP-29
SWE-78
FRA-4925
ESP-1020
GRE-7
GER-587
ESP-1112
11
SLO-47
GER-50
SLO

SLO-41

POL-92
GBR-859
SWE-305

SLO-121

SLO-65

GBR-485

SWE-307

SLO-333

SLO-21

LAT-555

GRE-85

SLO-87

GRE-11

GRE-2

SLO-38

SUI-067

SLO-77

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Membership Type

Associate

Owner
Owner
Owner
Associate
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Supportive
Owner
Owner
Supportive
Owner
Supportive
Owner
Owner
Supportive

Associate

Owner
Owner
Supportive
Supportive
Owner
Owner
Owner

Supportive
Associate

Owner

Supportive

Associate

Supportive
Supportive
Associate

Associate



Street State / Postal / Zip

Resident Country Date of Birth LS:I:,C,t, :)cne): Address :L\iiirfss Province Code Country
Sweden 27/01/66 Associate Ostra Kyrkogatan 10 Nykoping 61134 Sweden 046702354183
Algeria 12/01/68 Owner (Full) Mer Chemin des é Tamentfoust Alger 16711 Algeria 0021355233
Canada 28/05/58 Owner (Full) Mer 177 LABONTE LONGUEUIL QC J4H2P6 Canada +1 438-398-29¢
Slovenia 11/01/59 Owner (Full) Member (Amount Melikova 60 Ljubljana 1000 Slovenia 38631323895
Spain 08/10/68 Associate Can Buchi San Fernandc llles Balears 7871 Spain 34673595884
Spain 06/09/67 Owner (Full) Mer C / Carles Riba 7, 22 22 Sant Cugat D¢Barcelona 08173 Spain +33785150564
Sweden 08/06/62 Owner (Full) Mer Kungsborgsv: Nacka Stockholm S-131 46 Sweden +46 706 40666¢
Switzerland Owner (Full) Wettsteinallee 6 Basel 4058 Switzerland
Member
Spain 16/01/77 f/lv:nmek:fu”) Ronda 3 Cartagena  Murcia 30201 Spain 003469505441(
Greece 24/10/57 Owner (Full) Mer Aristotelous 3 Thessaloniki 54624 Greece 302310277955
Germany 17/06/65 SAV:"mel::””) Ohnsorgweg 42 Hamburg 22605 Germany 004940822791
Spain 11/12/70 SAV:nme;:fUII) Cabo de Palos 1 Stgo de la Ribera 30710 Spain +34 608508445
United States 20/03/68 Owner (Full) Mer 34 Evergreen Place Tenafly NJ 07670 United States 12018719880
Slovenia Supportive saleska 2d Velenje 3320 Slovenia
Germany 04/12/50 Owner (Full) Mer TulpenstraRe 1 Bad Rappenau 74906 Germany 1792148896
Slovenia 23/10/61 fﬂ":"met::””) Ulica bratov Komel 41 Ljubljana-Sentvid 1210 Slovenia 38641508811
Slovenia 27/09/58 Supportive Melikova 60 Ljubljana 1000 Slovenia
France 06/07/60 Owner (Full) Mer 226 rue de la Fontaine Rivedoux 17940 France
Greece 23/01/68 Supportive Korai 10 Nomos 751 Panor: Thessaoniki 55236 Greece +30 697271028
Poland SA":”mek:f“”) STERNHELA 43/14 Warsaw 03-597 Poland 48608384653
United Kingdom 14/05/67 '(\)/Iv:nmehr:rl.:ull) Tenpenny House, Colcheste Alresford Essex CO78DJ United Kingdom
Sweden 09/07/70 Supportive Baldersvagen 75 Falkenberg 31142 Sweden +46707640345
Slovenia 22/10/86 Associate Uriskova ulica 35 Velenje 3320 Slovenia 003863130078"
Slovenia 22/01/6s  OWner Ul hova 15 Velenje 3320 Slovenia 00386 41627 7
Member
United Kingdom 06/05/69 &ane;e(:u”) 2 0ld Rectory Walton on th Tadworth  Surrey KT207RX  United Kingd: 004478817483
Slovenia 26/12/71 Supportive Nazorjev trg 1b Koper 6000 Slovenia 38651397610
Sweden 15/11/65 Supportive Hallavagen 10 Gullbrandstorp 30564 Sweden 46728541079
Slovenia 08/08/56 Owner (Full) Mer lopatnik 3b Velenje 3320 Slovenia 00386417381
Slovenia 28/02/74 Owner (Full) Mer Ipavceva ulica 24 Celje 3000 Slovenia +386 41 68138
Latvia 24/08/72 Ciekuru 21 Jurmala LG-2016 Latvia
Greece 01/03/63 Supportive Sofokleous 4 Elliniko 16777 Greece +30694450509:
Slovenia 10/11/61 Associate Trzna 6 Ljubljana Slovenia 00386 01 232(
Slovenia 18/08/73 Owner (Full) Mer gubceva 11 Velenje 3320 Slovenia +386 41 75517
Greece 10/12/63 Supportive 15.00 K.Palama 9 Thessaloniki 54630 Greece 003069442404(
Greece 10/09/64 Associate Ellispontou 2! Thessaloniki 55132 GREECE 302310455474
Slovenia 26/05/38 Supportive Cesta na Vrtace 7 Velenje 3320 Slovenia +386 41 269 80
Greece Supportive Greece
Slovenia 07/06/71 Associate Letus 20a Smartno ob Paki 3327 Slovenia 0038640727 7.

Slovenia 04/06/72 Associate ¢rnova 35/d Velenje 3320 Slovenia 00386 41 404 6



rikard almqvist@hotmail.com

youcefbirrou@yahoo.com

eric.bouillet@videotron.ca
borisbro@gmail.com

abuchau@hotmail.com

Ichapalain@hotmail.com
davidson.vitell@telia.com

adeparseval@gmail.com

gradouno@gmail.com

stratosefth@hotmail.com

hellmut.fischer@gmx.net

gallegorcrc@gmail.com

tal.golan@sphir.com

stane.hafner@siol.net

helmut@honsberg.net

igor.horvat.si@gmail.com

nevena.info@gmail.com

kiki.karcher@gmail.com

agassi2005@gmail.com

surfl123pl@gmail.com

florent@florent.co.uk

john.langvall@hccon.se

Matic.meza@gmail.com

uros@birt.si

peter.m@hotmail.co.uk

matej.pegan@gmail.com

jonas.petrelius@hccon.se

jaka.pristusek@gmail.com

rojc.matjaz@gmail.com

juris.rozkalns@gmail.com

surfer3@otenet.gr

miloslava.sever@telemach.net

brickfreak@gmail.com

info@spondilidis.gr

motoxtreme@the.forthnet.gr

jurij versec@t-2.net

54

peter.zizmond@gmail.com
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